
End Subject Level
Assessment 

Room/s

9:25 AM Physics Paper 1 Higher L40, L42

12:20 PM Physics Paper 2 Higher L40, L42

11:45 AM Physics QP
Advanced 

Higher
L43

11:15 AM Physics QP Nat 5 L43

11:15 AM Drama QP Higher U26

3:00 PM Sociology QP Higher E5, U16

10:15 AM

English: Reading for 

Understanding, Analysis 

and Evaluation

Higher
U54, U55, U57, 

U62, U63

12:15 PM English: Critical Reading Higher
U54, U55, U57, 

U62, U63

9:45 AM

English: Reading for 

Understanding, Analysis 

and Evaluation

Nat 5 U56

11:45 AM English: Critical Reading Nat 5 U56

2:30 PM Photography QP Higher U20

9:25 AM Biology Paper 1 Higher L38a, L42a

9:25 AM Human Biology Paper 1 Higher L39, L38a

11:45 AM Biology QP
Advanced 

Higher
L46

11:15 AM Biology QP Nat 5 L38

12:20 PM Biology Paper 2 Higher L38a, L42a

12:20 PM Human Biology Paper 2 Higher L39, L38a

2:45 PM Art and Design QP Higher U16
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1:30 PM

8:45 AM

8:45 AM

8:45 AM

8:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:45 AM

8:45 AM

10:15 AM

1:30 PM

Start

8:45 AM

10:00 AM

8:45 AM

8:45 AM

8:45 AM

1:10 PM

Monday 10th January

Tuesday 11th January

Wednesday 12th January

8:45 AM



10:45 AM Psychology QP Higher U21, U20

10:35 AM Geography - Physical and Higher U19

11:55 AM Geography - Global Issues Higher U19

10:45 AM Spanish (Reading and Higher E4

11:45 AM Spanish (Listening) Higher E4

2:30 PM Admin and IT Higher U13, U14

2:45 PM Italian (Reading and Higher

11:45 AM Italian (Listening) Higher

11:00 AM Business Management QP Higher U18, U15

11:30 AM Business Management QP Advanced E6

11:15 AM French (Reading and Higher

12:15 PM French (Listening) Higher

10:15 AM Mathematics Paper 1 Higher L28, L29, L26

12:15 PM Mathematics Paper 2 Higher L28, L29, L26

09:30 Mathematics Paper 1 Nat 5 L23, L24, L25

11:00 Mathematics Paper 2 Nat 5 L23, L24, L25

9:30 AM Mathematics Paper 1
Advanced 

Higher
L19

12:15 PM Mathematics Paper 2
Advanced 

Higher
L19

12:45 PM

E3
11:45 AM

8:45 AM

10:30 AM

08:45

8:45 AM

8:45 AM

8:45 AM

11:05 AM

8:45 AM

11:15 AM

1:00 PM

11:15 AM

8:45 AM

8:45 AM

Monday 17th January

09:45

8:45 AM

9:45 AM

Thursday 13th January

Friday 14th January



10:30 AM Modern Studies Paper 1 Higher U20

12:15 PM Modern Studies Paper 2 Higher U20

11:45 AM Modern Studies QP
Advanced 

Higher
Library

11:00 Design and Manufacture QP Higher U30

09:30 Applications of Maths Nat 5 L28

11:05 Applications of Maths Nat 5 L28

10:45
Mathematics of Mechanics 

QP

Advanced 

Higher
L29

14:45 Practical Woodwork Nat 5 U30

9:25 AM Chemistry Paper 1 Higher L44

12:20 PM Chemistry Paper 2 Higher L44

11:15 AM Chemistry QP Nat 5 L45

11:45 AM Chemistry QP
Advanced 

Higher
L45

10:20 AM RMPS Paper 1 Higher U1

11:35 AM RMPS Paper 2 Higher U1

2:45 PM Music Listening QP Higher U46

3:00 PM Music QP
Advanced 

Higher
U47

2:57PM Dance QP Higher L29

14:45 Practical Metalwork Nat 5 U30

1:45 PM

1:45 PM

13:45

1:45 PM

10:50 AM

8:45 AM

8:45 AM

10:00 AM

8:45 AM

8:45 AM

08:45

13:45

08:45

09:45

8:45 AM

11:00 AM

8:45 AM

08:45

Tuesday 18th January 

Wednesday 19th January



10:30 AM Media QP Higher U62

10:15 AM History Paper 1 Higher U17

12:15 PM History Paper 2 Higher U17

11:45 AM History QP
Advanced 

Higher
Library

2:02 PM Computing Science QP Nat 5 U13, U14

14:23 Computing Science QP Higher U13, U14

3:00 PM Computing Science QP
Advanced 

Higher
Library

11:15 AM Engineering Science QP Higher L19

10:45 AM Health and Food Higher L35a

11:15 AM
Health and Food 

Technology QP

Advanced 

Higher
E6

11:15 AM Physical Education QP Higher L19, L26, L27

09:30 ESOL Listening QP Higher E6

11:10 AM ESOL Reading QP Higher E6

2:40 PM ESOL Writing QP Higher E6

09:20 ESOL Listening QP Nat 5 E6

11:00 AM ESOL Reading QP Nat 5 E6

1:55 PM ESOL Writing QP Nat 5 E6

1:40 PM 3:00 PM Classical Studies Paper 1 Higher U62

3:00 PM Classical Studies Paper 2 Higher U62

Thursday 27th January 

1:40 PM

1:00 PM

13:00

1:00 PM

8:45 AM

8:45 AM

10:45 AM

8:45 AM

8:45 AM

8:45 AM

8:45 AM

08:45

9:50 AM

12:45 PM

8:45 AM

08:45

10:00 AM

1:00 PM

Tuesday 25th January 

Thursday 20th January

Friday 21st January

Monday 24th January


