S5/6 St Margaret's Academy Assessment Timetable January 2022

Start	End	Subject	Level	Assessment Room/s		
Monday 10th January						
8:45 AM 10:00 AM	9:25 AM 12:20 PM	Physics Paper 1 Physics Paper 2	Higher Higher	L40, L42 L40, L42		
8:45 AM	11:45 AM	Physics QP	Advanced Higher	L43		
8:45 AM	11:15 AM	Physics QP	Nat 5	L43		
8:45 AM	11:15 AM	Drama QP	Higher	U26		
1:10 PM	3:00 PM	Sociology QP	Higher	E5, U16		
	Tuesday 11th January					
8:45 AM	10:15 AM	English: Reading for Understanding, Analysis and Evaluation	Higher	U54, U55, U57, U62, U63		
10:45 AM	12:15 PM	English: Critical Reading	Higher	U54, U55, U57, U62, U63		
8:45 AM	9:45 AM	English: Reading for Understanding, Analysis and Evaluation	Nat 5	U56		
10:15 AM	11:45 AM	English: Critical Reading	Nat 5	U56		
1:30 PM	2:30 PM	Photography QP	Higher	U20		
	Wednesday 12th January					
8:45 AM 8:45 AM	9:25 AM 9:25 AM	Biology Paper 1 Human Biology Paper 1	Higher Higher	L38a, L42a L39, L38a		
8:45 AM	11:45 AM	Biology QP	Advanced Higher	L46		
8:45 AM	11:15 AM	Biology QP	Nat 5	L38		
10:00 AM	12:20 PM	Biology Paper 2	Higher	L38a, L42a		
10:00 AM	12:20 PM	Human Biology Paper 2	Higher	L39, L38a		
1:30 PM	2:45 PM	Art and Design QP	Higher	U16		

		Thursday 13th January		
8:45 AM	10:45 AM	Psychology QP	Higher	U21, U20
8:45 AM 11:05 AM	10:35 AM 11:55 AM	Geography - Physical and Geography - Global Issues	Higher Higher	U19 U19
8:45 AM	10:45 AM	Spanish (Reading and	Higher	E 4
11:15 AM	11:45 AM	Spanish (Listening)	Higher	E 4
1:00 PM	2:30 PM	Admin and IT	Higher	U13, U14
12:45 PM 11:15 AM	2:45 PM 11:45 AM	Italian (Reading and Italian (Listening)	Higher Higher	
		Friday 14th January		
8:45 AM 8:45 AM	11:00 AM 11:30 AM	Business Management QP Business Management QP	Higher Advanced	U18, U15 E6
8:45 AM 11:45 AM	11:15 AM 12:15 PM	French (Reading and French (Listening)	Higher Higher	E3
		Monday 17th January		
8:45 AM 10:30 AM	10:15 AM 12:15 PM	Monday 17th January Mathematics Paper 1 Mathematics Paper 2	Higher Higher	L28, L29, L26 L28, L29, L26
	-	Mathematics Paper 1	_	L28, L29, L26
10:30 AM 08:45	12:15 PM 09:30	Mathematics Paper 1 Mathematics Paper 2 Mathematics Paper 1	Higher Nat 5	

Tuesday 18th January				
8:45 AM 11:00 AM	10:30 AM 12:15 PM	Modern Studies Paper 1 Modern Studies Paper 2	Higher Higher	U20 U20
8:45 AM	11:45 AM	Modern Studies QP	Advanced Higher	Library
08:45	11:00	Design and Manufacture QP	Higher	U30
08:45	09:30	Applications of Maths	Nat 5	L28
09:45	11:05	Applications of Maths	Nat 5	L28
08:45	10:45	Mathematics of Mechanics QP	Advanced Higher	L29
13:45	14:45	Practical Woodwork	Nat 5	U30

10:00 AM12:20 PMChemistry Paper 2Higher8:45 AM11:15 AMChemistry QPNat 5	L44 L45
8:45 AM 11:15 AM Chemistry QP Nat 5	L45
8:45 AM 11:45 AM Chemistry QP Higher	L45
8:45 AM 10:20 AM RMPS Paper 1 Higher	U1
10:50 AM 11:35 AM RMPS Paper 2 Higher	U1
1:45 PM 2:45 PM Music Listening QP Higher	U46
1:45 PM 3:00 PM Music QP Advanced Higher	U47
1:45 PM 2:57PM Dance QP Higher	L29
	U30

		Thursday 20th January	у	
8:45 AM	10:30 AM	Media QP	Higher	U62
8:45 AM 10:45 AM 8:45 AM	10:15 AM 12:15 PM 11:45 AM	History Paper 1 History Paper 2 History QP	Higher Higher Advanced	U17 U17 Library
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Higher	ŕ
1:00 PM 13:00	2:02 PM 14:23	Computing Science QP Computing Science QP	Nat 5 Higher	U13, U14 U13, U14
1:00 PM	3:00 PM	Computing Science QP	Advanced Higher	Library
		Friday 21st January		
8:45 AM	11:15 AM	Engineering Science QP	Higher	L19
8:45 AM	10:45 AM	Health and Food	Higher	L35a
8:45 AM	11:15 AM	Health and Food Technology QP	Advanced Higher	E6
Monday 24th January				
8:45 AM	11:15 AM	Physical Education QP	Higher	L19, L26, L27
08:45	09:30	ESOL Listening QP	Higher	E 6
10:00 AM	11:10 AM	ESOL Reading QP	Higher	E 6
1:00 PM	2:40 PM	ESOL Writing QP	Higher	E6
Tuesday 25th January				
08:45	09:20	ESOL Listening QP	Nat 5	E6
9:50 AM	11:00 AM	ESOL Reading QP	Nat 5	E6
12:45 PM	1:55 PM	ESOL Writing QP	Nat 5	E 6
1:40 PM	3:00 PM	Classical Studies Paper 1	Higher	U62
Thursday 27th January				
1:40 PM	3:00 PM	Classical Studies Paper 2	Higher	U62